
District  School School Nurse: 
ACS Asheville High School Beth Barber 775-7155 beth.barber@mahec.net

Silsa secure fax (828) 407-2708

ACS Asheville Middle School Kimberly Lay 775-1834 kimberly.lay@mahec.net
Montford North Star secure fax

ACS Claxton Elementary Amy Alday  989-8902 amy.alday@mahec.net
Charter Francine Delaney secure fax (828) 407-2706

ACS Hall Fletcher Dawn Lamb 775-6021 dawn.lamb@mahec.net
ACPS/ Primary secure fax (828) 407-2711

ACS Vance Elementary: to start in  Alanna Kline 775-1836 alana.kline@mahec.net
Issac Dixon secure fax (828) 407-2734

ACS Ira B. Jones April Baur 772-9062 april.baur@mahec.net
Charter combination secure fax 828-407-2730

Program Manager Alice Elio 775-6034 Alice.elio@mahec.net
secure fax (828) 407-2705

District Lead Nurse 
Enka, Erwin and ACS Chrysta Burri 775-6038 chrysta.burris@mahec.net

secure fax (828) 407-2709
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